On Line Detail Form for Boots.com

Boots seven digit Item code:

8197768

Product name and
description:

Monty Bojangles Taste Adventures Gift Box 2259

Contents including food
weights:

An assortment of Cocoa Dusted truffles including the following
varieties: Chocolatey, butterscotch chips, candied orange peel,
cookie pieces, hazelnut chips and raspberry & popping candy.
2259

Instructions for use and
storage:

Store in a cool dry location

Age limits (if any):

N/A

Ingredients list:
(allergens in bold)

Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced
Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from Milk), Cocoa Powder,
Cookie Pieces (1.5%) (Chocolate Chips (Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Flour (Wheat),
Sugar, Concentrated Butter (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder,
Barley Malt, Salt), Toasted Hazelnut Chips (1%), Butterscotch
Chips (1%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream (Milk), Skimmed
Milk Powder, Salted Butter (Butter [Milk], Salt), Sea Salt),
Candied Orange Peel (1%) (Orange, Glucose Syrup, Sugar,
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Popping Candy (1%) (Sugar,
Lactose (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Carbon Dioxide),
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Flavouring

Allergen Advice/
Also may contain traces of:

For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of;
Eggs, Other Nuts and Sesame

Suitable for Vegetarians
(Yes / No)

Yes

Nutritional Information

Nutrition Information:
Typical values per 100g

Energy 592 kJ / kcal
Fat 44.29

of which saturates 37.49
Carbohydrate 42.19

of which sugars 39.8¢g

Fibre 4.8¢9

Protein 4.29

Salt 0.1g




SRR @ gl Product of France packed in the UK

Manufacturer's / Brand name | Monty Bojangles, 75 Legion House, Kenley, Surrey, CR8 5NH
and address:

Hazards and cautions: Monty endeavours to ensure all flavours are included however
on occasion the selection may vary.

DISEElTIES: While every care has been taken to ensure information

regarding food products is always as accurate as possible,
ingredients and nutrition content may occasionally change. As
a result we recommend that you always read the label carefully
before using or consuming any products.




